T I M I N G
40DP 40DP40DP Belts
.0816 Pitch (2.07mm)
Materials
Urethane - Kevlar Cord
     Breaking Strength: Up to 150 Teeth -- 80 lbf per 1/8” Belt Width
     	                   155 Teeth & over -- 130 lbf per 1/8” Belt Width
Urethane - Polyester Cord

Belt Weight: 0.009 kg/m
Power Range: 0 to 0.5kW
Max. Operating Speed: 20,000 rpm / 80 m/s.
Tension Member Loading: 65 Ftadm (N).
Options
6mm wide belts supplied as standard.
4mm and 10mm belt widths also available. P.O.A.
The following options are available for certain belt lengths.
Contact sales for details.
•	 Double sided
•	 Increased back thickness belts
•	 Aramid (Kevlar©) tension members
•	 Special polyurethanes
•	 Anti-static, coloured, machined, ground and punched belts
•	 Special profiles on belt back
	 6T2.5/120	 120.00	 48
	 6T2.5/145	 145.00	 58
	 6T2.5/160	 160.00	 64
	 6T2.5/177	 177.50	 71
	 6T2.5/180	 180.00	 72
	 6T2.5/182	 182.50	 73
	 6T2.5/200	 200.00	 80
	 6T2.5/230	 230.00	 92
	 6T2.5/245	 245.00	 98
	 6T2.5/265	 265.00	 106
	 6T2.5/285	 285.00	 114
	 6T2.5/290	 290.00	 116
Part
Number
Belt
Length
No. of
Teeth
	 6T2.5/305	 305.00	 122
	 6T2.5/317	 317.50	 127
	 6T2.5/330	 330.00	 132
	 6T2.5/380	 380.00	 152
	 6T2.5/420	 420.00	 168
	 6T2.5/480	 480.00	 192
	 6T2.5/500	 500.00	 200
	 6T2.5/600	 600.00	 240
	 6T2.5/620	 620.00	 248
	 6T2.5/650	 650.00	 260
	 6T2.5/780	 780.00	 312
	 6T2.5/950	 950.00	 380
Part
Number
Belt
Length

Belt Weight: 0.024 kg/m
Power Range: 0 to 5kW.
Max. Operating Speed: 10,000 rpm / 80 m/s.
Tension Member Loading: 330 Ftadm (N).
Options
10, 16 & 25mm wide belts supplied as standard.
6mm and 50mm belt widths also available. P.O.A.
The following options are available for certain belt lengths.
Contact sales for details.
•	 Double sided
•	 Increased back thickness belts
•	 Aramid (Kevlar©) tension members
•	 Special polyurethanes
•	 Anti-static, coloured, machined, ground and punched belts
•	 Special profiles on belt back • Backings • Brush belts
	 10T5/150	 150	 30
	 10T5/185	 185	 37
	 10T5/200	 200	 40
	 10T5/210	 210	 42
	 10T5/215	 215	 43
	 10T5/220	 220	 44
	 10T5/225	 225	 45
	 10T5/245	 245	 49
	 10T5/250	 250	 50
	 10T5/255	 255	 51
	 10T5/260	 260	 52
	 10T5/270	 270	 54
	 10T5/280	 280	 56
	 10T5/295	 295	 59
	 10T5/305	 305	 61
	 10T5/330	 330	 66
	 10T5/340	 340	 68
	 10T5/355	 355	 71
	 10T5/365	 365	 73
	 10T5/390	 390	 78
	 10T5/400	 400	 80
	 10T5/410	 410	 82
	 10T5/420	 420	 84
	 10T5/455	 455	 91
	 10T5/460	 460	 92
	 10T5/480	 480	 96
	 10T5/500	 500	 100
Part
Number
Belt
Length
No. of
Teeth
	 10T5/510	 510	 102
	 10T5/525	 525	 105
	 10T5/545	 545	 109
	 10T5/550	 550	 110
	 10T5/560	 560	 112
	 10T5/575	 575	 115
	 10T5/590	 590	 118
	 10T5/610	 610	 122
	 10T5/620	 620	 124
	 10T5/630	 630	 126
	 10T5/650	 650	 130
	 10T5/690	 690	 138
	 10T5/720	 720	 144
	 10T5/750	 750	 150
	 10T5/765	 765	 153
	 10T5/780	 780	 156
	 10T5/800	 800	 160
	 10T5/815	 815	 163
	 10T5/840	 840	 168
	 10T5/900	 900	 180
	 10T5/990	 990	 198
	 10T5/1075	 1075	 215
	 10T5/1100	 1100	 220
	 10T5/1160	 1160	 232
	 10T5/1215	 1215	 243
	 10T5/1315	 1315	 263
	 10T5/1380	 1380	 276
Part
Number
Belt
Length

Belt Weight: 0.038 kg/m
Power Range: 0 to 5kW.
Max. Operating Speed: 10,000 rpm / 80 m/s.
Tension Member Loading: 570 Ftadm (N).
Options
10, 16 & 25mm wide belts supplied as standard.
6mm and 50mm belt widths also available. P.O.A.
The following options are available for certain belt lengths.
Contact sales for details.
•	 Double sided
•	 Increased back thickness belts
•	 Aramid (Kevlar©) tension members
•	 Special polyurethanes
•	 Anti-static, coloured, machined, ground and punched belts
•	 Special profiles on belt back • Backings • Brush belts
	 16T5/150	 150	 30
	 16T5/185	 185	 37
	 16T5/200	 200	 40
	 16T5/210	 210	 42
	 16T5/215	 215	 43
	 16T5/220	 220	 44
	 16T5/225	 225	 45
	 16T5/245	 245	 49
	 16T5/250	 250	 50
	 16T5/255	 255	 51
	 16T5/260	 260	 52
	 16T5/270	 270	 54
	 16T5/280	 280	 56
	 16T5/295	 295	 59
	 16T5/305	 305	 61
	 16T5/330	 330	 66
	 16T5/340	 340	 68
	 16T5/355	 355	 71
	 16T5/365	 365	 73
	 16T5/390	 390	 78
	 16T5/400	 400	 80
	 16T5/410	 410	 82
	 16T5/420	 420	 84
	 16T5/455	 455	 91
	 16T5/460	 460	 92
	 16T5/480	 480	 96
	 16T5/500	 500	 100
Part
Number
Belt
Length
No. of
Teeth
	 16T5/510	 510	 102
	 16T5/525	 525	 105
	 16T5/545	 545	 109
	 16T5/550	 550	 110
	 16T5/560	 560	 112
	 16T5/575	 575	 115
	 16T5/590	 590	 118
	 16T5/610	 610	 122
	 16T5/620	 620	 124
	 16T5/630	 630	 126
	 16T5/650	 650	 130
	 16T5/690	 690	 138
	 16T5/720	 720	 144
	 16T5/750	 750	 150
	 16T5/765	 765	 153
	 16T5/780	 780	 156
	 16T5/800	 800	 160
	 16T5/815	 815	 163
	 16T5/840	 840	 168
	 16T5/900	 900	 180
	 16T5/990	 990	 198
	 16T5/1075	 1075	 215
	 16T5/1100	 1100	 220
	 16T5/1160	 1160	 232
	 16T5/1215	 1215	 243
	 16T5/1315	 1315	 263
	 16T5/1380	 1380	 276
Part
Number
Belt
Length

Belt Weight: 0.060 kg/m
Power Range: 0 to 5kW.
Max. Operating Speed: 10,000 rpm / 80 m/s.
Tension Member Loading: 930 Ftadm (N).
Options
10, 16 & 25mm wide belts supplied as standard.
6mm and 50mm belt widths also available. P.O.A.
The following options are available for certain belt lengths.
Contact sales for details.
•	 Double sided
•	 Increased back thickness belts
•	 Aramid (Kevlar©) tension members
•	 Special polyurethanes
•	 Anti-static, coloured, machined, ground and punched belts
•	 Special profiles on belt back • Backings • Brush belts
	 25T5/150	 150	 30
	 25T5/185	 185	 37
	 25T5/200	 200	 40
	 25T5/210	 210	 42
	 25T5/215	 215	 43
	 25T5/220	 220	 44
	 25T5/225	 225	 45
	 25T5/245	 245	 49
	 25T5/250	 250	 50
	 25T5/255	 255	 51
	 25T5/260	 260	 52
	 25T5/270	 270	 54
	 25T5/280	 280	 56
	 25T5/295	 295	 59
	 25T5/305	 305	 61
	 25T5/330	 330	 66
	 25T5/340	 340	 68
	 25T5/355	 355	 71
	 25T5/365	 365	 73
	 25T5/390	 390	 78
	 25T5/400	 400	 80
	 25T5/410	 410	 82
	 25T5/420	 420	 84
	 25T5/455	 455	 91
	 25T5/460	 460	 92
	 25T5/480	 480	 96
	 25T5/500	 500	 100
Part
Number
Belt
Length
No. of
Teeth
	 25T5/510	 510	 102
	 25T5/525	 525	 105
	 25T5/545	 545	 109
	 25T5/550	 550	 110
	 25T5/560	 560	 112
	 25T5/575	 575	 115
	 25T5/590	 590	 118
	 25T5/610	 610	 122
	 25T5/620	 620	 124
	 25T5/630	 630	 126
	 25T5/650	 650	 130
	 25T5/690	 690	 138
	 25T5/720	 720	 144
	 25T5/750	 750	 150
	 25T5/765	 765	 153
	 25T5/780	 780	 156
	 25T5/800	 800	 160
	 25T5/815	 815	 163
	 25T5/840	 840	 168
	 25T5/900	 900	 180
	 25T5/990	 990	 198
	 25T5/1075	 1075	 215
	 25T5/1100	 1100	 220
	 25T5/1160	 1160	 232
	 25T5/1215	 1215	 243
	 25T5/1315	 1315	 263
	 25T5/1380	 1380	 276
Part
Number
Belt
Length

                    16mm Width = 0.034 kg/m,
	                   25mm Width = 0.053 kg/m.
Tension Member Loading:  10mm Width = 150 Ftadm (N),
		             16mm Width = 270 Ftadm (N),
		             25mm Width = 420 Ftadm (N).
Options
10, 16 & 25mm wide belts supplied as standard.
6, 32, 50 & 75mm belt widths also available. P.O.A.
The following options are available. Contact sales for details.
•	 Double sided
•	 E-tension members
•	 Nylon facing (tooth & back)
•	 Transport backing
•	 Special polyurethanes
•	 Anti-static, coloured, machined, ground and punched belts
10T5/1000/OL	 10	 16
16T5/1000/OL	 16	 22
25T5/1000/OL	 25	 32
 Part
Number Belt Width
Matching
Pulley Width

Belt Weight: 0.077 kg/m
Power Range: 0 to 30kW
Max. Operating Speed: 10,000 rpm  /  60 m/s).
Tension Member Loading: 1200 Ftadm (N).
Options
16, 25 & 32mm wide belts supplied as standard.
50mm and 100mm belt widths also available. P.O.A.
The following options are available for certain belt lengths.
Contact sales for details.
•	 Double sided
•	 Increased back thickness belts
•	 Aramid (Kevlar©) tension members
•	 Special polyurethanes
•	 Anti-static, coloured, machined, ground and punched belts
•	 Special profiles on belt back
	 16T10/260	 260	 26
	 16T10/370	 370	 37
	 16T10/410	 410	 41
	 16T10/500	 500	 50
	 16T10/530	 530	 53
	 16T10/560	 560	 56
	 16T10/600	 600	 60
	 16T10/610	 610	 61
	 16T10/630	 630	 63
	 16T10/660	 660	 66
	 16T10/680	 680	 68
	 16T10/690	 690	 69
	 16T10/700	 700	 70
	 16T10/720	 720	 72
	 16T10/730	 730	 73
	 16T10/750	 750	 75
	 16T10/780	 780	 78
	 16T10/810	 810	 81
	 16T10/840	 840	 84
	 16T10/880	 880	 88
	 16T10/890	 890	 89
	 16T10/920	 920	 92
	 16T10/960	 960	 96
	 16T10/970	 970	 97
Part
Number
Belt
Length
No. of
Teeth
	 16T10/980	 980	 98
	 16T10/1010	 1010	 101
	 16T10/1080	 1080	 108
	 16T10/1110	 1110	 111
	 16T10/1140	 1140	 114
	 16T10/1150	 1150	 115
	 16T10/1210	 1210	 121
	 16T10/1240	 1240	 124
	 16T10/1250	 1250	 125
	 16T10/1300	 1300	 130
	 16T10/1320	 1320	 132
	 16T10/1350	 1350	 135
	 16T10/1390	 1390	 139
	 16T10/1400	 1400	 140
	 16T10/1420	 1420	 142
	 16T10/1460	 1460	 146
	 16T10/1500	 1500	 150
	 16T10/1560	 1560	 156
	 16T10/1610	 1610	 161
	 16T10/1750	 1750	 175
	 16T10/1780	 1780	 178
	 16T10/1880	 1880	 188
	 16T10/1960	 1960	 196
	 16T10/2250	 2250	 225
Part
Number
Belt
Length
No. of
Teeth
10
2
40°
2.5
P U L L E Y S  &  B E L T S
: sales@ondrives.us
 www.ondrives.us
( 516-771-6777
2 516-771-6444 .US Corp.
Synchronous Timing Belts
Polyurethane - Single Sided - 10mm Pitch - 25mm Wide
T10
	 25T10/260	 260	 26
	 25T10/370	 370	 37
	 25T10/410	 410	 41
	 25T10/500	 500	 50
	 25T10/530	 530	 53
	 25T10/560	 560	 56
	 25T10/600	 600	 60
	 25T10/610	 610	 61
	 25T10/630	 630	 63
	 25T10/660	 660	 66
	 25T10/680	 680	 68
	 25T10/690	 690	 69
	 25T10/700	 700	 70
	 25T10/720	 720	 72
	 25T10/730	 730	 73
	 25T10/750	 750	 75
	 25T10/780	 780	 78
	 25T10/810	 810	 81
	 25T10/840	 840	 84
	 25T10/880	 880	 88
	 25T10/890	 890	 89
	 25T10/920	 920	 92
	 25T10/960	 960	 96
	 25T10/970	 970	 97
Part
Number
Belt
Length
No. of
Teeth
	 25T10/980	 980	 98
	 25T10/1010	 1010	 101
	 25T10/1080	 1080	 108
	 25T10/1110	 1110	 111
	 25T10/1140	 1140	 114
	 25T10/1150	 1150	 115
	 25T10/1210	 1210	 121
	 25T10/1240	 1240	 124
	 25T10/1250	 1250	 125
	 25T10/1300	 1300	 130
	 25T10/1320	 1320	 132
	 25T10/1350	 1350	 135
	 25T10/1390	 1390	 139
	 25T10/1400	 1400	 140
	 25T10/1420	 1420	 142
	 25T10/1460	 1460	 146
	 25T10/1500	 1500	 150
	 25T10/1560	 1560	 156
	 25T10/1610	 1610	 161
	 25T10/1750	 1750	 175
	 25T10/1780	 1780	 178
	 25T10/1880	 1880	 188
	 25T10/1960	 1960	 196
	 25T10/2250	 2250	 225
Part
Number
Belt
Length

Belt Weight: 0.154 kg/m
Power Range: 0 to 30kW
Max. Operating Speed: 10,000 rpm / 60 m/s.
Tension Member Loading: 2700 Ftadm (N).
Options
16, 25 & 32mm wide belts supplied as standard.
50mm and 100mm belt widths also available. P.O.A.
The following options are available for certain belt lengths.
Contact sales for details.
•	 Double sided
•	 Increased back thickness belts
•	 Aramid (Kevlar©) tension members
•	 Special polyurethanes
•	 Anti-static, coloured, machined, ground and punched belts
•	 Special profiles on belt back
	 32T10/260	 260	 26
	 32T10/370	 370	 37
	 32T10/410	 410	 41
	 32T10/500	 500	 50
	 32T10/530	 530	 53
	 32T10/560	 560	 56
	 32T10/600	 600	 60
	 32T10/610	 610	 61
	 32T10/630	 630	 63
	 32T10/660	 660	 66
	 32T10/680	 680	 68
	 32T10/690	 690	 69
	 32T10/700	 700	 70
	 32T10/720	 720	 72
	 32T10/730	 730	 73
	 32T10/750	 750	 75
	 32T10/780	 780	 78
	 32T10/810	 810	 81
	 32T10/840	 840	 84
	 32T10/880	 880	 88
	 32T10/890	 890	 89
	 32T10/920	 920	 92
	 32T10/960	 960	 96
	 32T10/970	 970	 97
Part
Number
Belt
Length
No. of
Teeth
	 32T10/980	 980	 98
	 32T10/1010	 1010	 101
	 32T10/1080	 1080	 108
	 32T10/1110	 1110	 111
	 32T10/1140	 1140	 114
	 32T10/1150	 1150	 115
	 32T10/1210	 1210	 121
	 32T10/1240	 1240	 124
	 32T10/1250	 1250	 125
	 32T10/1300	 1300	 130
	 32T10/1320	 1320	 132
	 32T10/1350	 1350	 135
	 32T10/1390	 1390	 139
	 32T10/1400	 1400	 140
	 32T10/1420	 1420	 142
	 32T10/1460	 1460	 146
	 32T10/1500	 1500	 150
	 32T10/1560	 1560	 156
	 32T10/1610	 1610	 161
	 32T10/1750	 1750	 175
	 32T10/1780	 1780	 178
	 32T10/1880	 1880	 188
	 32T10/1960	 1960	 196
	 32T10/2250	 2250	 225
Part
Number
Belt
Length

                    25mm Width = 0.114 kg/m,
	                   32mm Width = 0.145 kg/m.
Tension Member Loading:  16mm Width =   700 Ftadm (N),
		             25mm Width = 1100 Ftadm (N),
		             32mm Width = 1400 Ftadm (N).
Options
16, 25 & 32mm wide belts supplied as standard.
50, 75, 100 & 150mm belt widths also available. P.O.A.
The following options are available. Contact sales for details.
•	 Double sided
•	 E-tension members
•	 Nylon facing (tooth & back)
•	 Transport backing
•	 Special polyurethanes
•	 Anti-static, coloured, machined, ground and punched belts
16T10/1000/OL	 16	 22
25T10/1000/OL	 25	 32
32T10/1000/OL	 32	 40
 Part
Number Belt Width
Matching
Pulley Width